cancellation.Such coveragesshallbe inamounts prescribedfrom time totime by the Board of Directors

oftheCondominium Associationbutinno event,shallcoveragefortheinterioroftheUnitand allpersonal

propertybe lessthatthe currentinsurablereplacementvalue,nor shallliabilitycoveragebe on a "per

occurrence"basisinan amount thatislessthan Two Hundred and FiftyThousand Dollars($250,000.00)

fordamage to propertyand One MillionDollars($1,000,000.00)forinjuryto persons.Inaddition,each

Co-owner shallmaintain"lossassessment" insurancecoverage for his/herUnit.A "lossassessment"

endorsement providescoveragefortheCo-owner'sshare,ifany ofany propertydamage or liabilityloss